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A -
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2. 0On - the - joB toaindog ‘ 120,000
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R.G.Barry Corporation and Subsidiaries

1971 (Pro-Forma)

(Conventinal and Human Resburce Accaounting)

Balance Sheset : Conventinal

Human Rescurce

Conventinal

Only

Assnots i

Total current assets /$124810 ,346

Net property plant gnd sequip- )
ment . 3,848,379

Excess of purchase price over
net assets acquired 1,238507%

Net investments in human resource 1,5614264
Other assets 209,419
155,/ ALPmdiBy

Liabilit es and Stockiholders' Equity

Total current liasbilities - % 3,060,576
Long term debts, excluding

. current. installments: 5,095,000
Deferred compensatian 95,252

Deferred foederzal incame~taxes
‘based upcha full tax deduction

for human resgurce costs 780,632
StookholderLaquity:A i

- Capital atack 1,209,301

* Retaimred earnings 02645,224

Financial : 2,548,870

,Human resources 780,632

Total stock holders' equity 10,184,027

$19,215,487

$12,810,346 "

3,343,379

1,291,079

209,419

17,654,223

3,060,576 -

5,095,000
95,252

1,209,301
5,645,224

2,548,870

9,403,395

$17,654,223



Statement ef Income

Net sales $%4,123,202 $31,123,202
Cost of sales 21,918,942 21,9%645942%
Grossprofit 12,204,260 12,204,260

Selling, genral and administrative

expenses 9,417,933 9,417,933

Operating income 2;786,527 2,786,327
Other deduction net 385,174 383,174
Income before fedewral gdncome taxes 2,403,153 2,403,153

Net increase in human #esource invest-
ment 1 00 -

Adjusted inceme before federal 1ineome

taxes 2,540,853 2,403,153
Federal income taxes 1,197,850 1,139,000
- Net income 1,343,003 _ 1,274,153
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Difference in Return on Investment
R.G.Barry Corporation
1971 (Pro = Fdnfa)

, (Conventional and Human Resduree Accounting)

Accounting Methods Net Income Total Assets ROZ
Conventional $1 274, 000 $ 17,654,000 | 7.2 %
Human resource 14345 000 19,215,000 | 6.9 %
Difference 69,000 1,561,000
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Capital Budget For Humad “Resources
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First-linecsupervisor 10 $ 735000 $ 1303000
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Milwaukee Braves Inc,
Income Statement

From Inception (November 26,'1962) through October 31,1963

ITncome

Rumissions, broadcast, concessa®nsgséend other Operating § 3,438,324
Expense \

Team, park, games and concessions % 2,156,403

Futurc team development and s€outing y ' 932,897

General and administrative / \ 266,631

Q"_SZSSS;QEL

Net Inccme froum Operations ~ 8 82,393

Interest.Expenses _ 125,771

Net inccme (loss) for the perdiod (43,375)

-Gy -



Balance Sheet

October .31, 1963

Assets
Current (incl. § 271,080 in caahslndt/ Treasury B8ills) 5 . 446,043
Player Contracts and Developmgnt#Cost (less amccumulated amortization) 6,059,116
Fixed Assets (less) 155,437 agtupulated -depreciation) ' 20,854

League Membership at cost - 50,000

Liabilitiesiand Capital ‘

Current liabilities (incl. $ 73,600%6ué under Pleyer Bonus Contracts) $ 306,309
Advance tickat sales - 1964 season LA 2 ' 29,494
Player bonus liasbilities due bayond one yeer - 64,000
Long term debt ‘ : ' 3,000,000
Common stock $ 1.00 Par - 500,000 authorized, 316,000 shares - S

autstanding 316,000
Capital surplus - paid in 2,903,593
Net in come (loss) for peri.d (43,378) 3,176,215

- 9Y ~
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pasitional

Replacement Costs. .

o

e

Positions

Positional Replaccment Costs

Anticipated Costs Standard (asts
e , ; e

. 4;‘

”Sales Rersonnel
Salesmen
1. Bslow - average perfiofmance
2. Average performance
3, Above - zverage performance
Sales manager treinee
Sales manacer
Claims Personnel
Claims investigator
Claims adjuster:
0f fice mdjustox
Field examiner
Claims examiner
Senior wuXxaminer
Chief adjustar

Claims managser

31,600
44,100
56,800
51,700

185,100

6,000
6,000
7,800

24,700

n,700 .

15,900
154100

18,700

31,600
44,100
56,800
51,700
90,000

6,000
6,000
7,800
12,800
8,700
15,900
15,100
18,700

, -6 -
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~~Positional Replacement Cestis; : Standard And Anticipated

L

- : Standard.Positional Replacemant Cost.. .Anticipated Ppsiticnal Replacmet: Costs |
“Position = hcquisition Lgarning Seperation Total Acquisition Learning Separation Total

Sales Personnel

Salesmen

Below average 1 - .0 600 & £13,900 $17,100°%3:i,600 §  $600 $13,900 §$17,100  $31,600

Average | 500 f 15,400 " 23,800 44,100 - .800 ' 19,400 23,800 44,100

Above average 14T0gf # f25,000, 430,700, 56,500 1,100 25,000 30,700 56,800
Sales management |

Trainee. 1,000 22,700 27,9001 51,700 1,000 22,700 27,900 514700

Sales manager 51,700 385300 - 90,000 51,700 114,100 19,300 185,100
Claims Personnel

Claims investigaton 600 4;000 1,460, 6,000 600 4,000 1,400 65000

Claims adjuster . 600 4,000 1,400 64000 600 4,000 1,400 6,000

Office adjusten 59600 1,100 1,100" —7,800 5 &0 1,180 1,1G0 7,800

Field examingp © B8,&00 3,300 900 42,800 7,000 16,700': 1,000 24,700

Claims sxaminer 7,100 1,000 600 8,700 6,600 2,500 600 9,700

Chief adjuster- { 11,300 3,000 900 15,200 11,300 3,000 .£00 15,206

Senior examiner 11,300 3,500 1,100 15,900 11,300 3,500 1,100 15,500

Claims manager ' 14,900 %6800 - 18,7004 fk,900 3,800 - . 18,700
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